OISC GOLF
METRIX

ReTee ry Viikkokisat 2020 Ykslammi
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3/3/3/3/4/4|4/3|3

1 | Roni Ronkkdnen 06/11/20 18:00 3/3(2/2/4/3|3

06/25/2018:00| 3|2 (3|34 /3(4|3|3/2 2|2 3|2 |4/3|4|3)| -6 |53
07/23/2018:00/2 (322 3(3|(3|3/4/3 /2 3|2|2|3|2|4)|2)-11| 48 |-25|152
2 | Jouni Aaltonen 06/11/20 18:00 2/2(3/2/3/3|3|3|3/3/3|3|3/3|4/|2/| 4 3 -7 | 52
07/23/2018:00|3 3|22 /3/3/3/4/3/3/2/3/3,3|/6 4, 4,4, -1 58
09/03/2018:00|1 2|3 ,2|(3 /343|323 |2|2,2|5,2|3 2 -12| 47 |-20 (157
3 Pertti Altti 06/11/20 18:00 3/1/3|3/4/4/3/2|3/2|3|3|3|2,3/3|25 3 -6 | 53
06/25/2018:00 3 3/2 /344432, 3,233,342 ,4,2| -5 54
08/06/2018:00/ 2|2 3 /3/3(3(4/3/3/3/3/3|3|2|4/|2|4|2)| -7 | 52/-18|159
4 | Markus Siivonen 08/06/20 18:00 2/2|2/2/3/3|3|3|23/2/3|2,3|4/|2/| 4 2 | -12 | 47
09/03/2018:00|3 /2 |3 /3|(4/4/3 /3|22, 3/4|2 /3|3 /3|5,2),-5 54 | -17 101
5 | Marko Hamalainen 06/25/20 18:00 212333/ 3|3/ 3|3/3|2,3|3|2|4/|2 4 3 -8 | 51
07/23/2018:00|2 |2 (3|23 /3|4|2(3/3|3(3|2,2|4|2|5|3)|-8| 51 |-16/|102
6 | Tino Peltonen 07/23/20 18:00 3/12/3|2/4/3/3|3(3/2/3|4/2|2,3|3]| 4 2 -8 | 51
08/06/2018:00 (3|22 /3 /3(3|(4/2/3/2,3|2|3|5 4|2 |4|3| -6 |53/-14/|104
7 | Luukas Mylldrinen 06/11/20 18:00 4/3/3/3/3/3|3|3|3/3/4 /3|42 4|2/ 4 2 -3 | 56
06/25/2018:00/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/7 3,6, 3+2) 61
07/23/2018:00|3|3(3|2/3/3(4(3|4,3|3|2/3/2|4/2|4|2| -6 | 53
08/06/2018:00| 4 |2 (3|23 /3|3|(3(3/3|3|2|3/4/|4|/3|4|2)| -5 |54 |-12)|224
8 |Eero Dahl 06/25/20 18:00 3/3/3|3/3/4/4/2|2 2 2|7 2|2 7 3|3 3 -1 | 58
07/23/2018:00(3 |23 /3/5|3|3/3/2/3/2(3|2|3/3|3|3|3)|-7/]|52
08/06/2018:00(2 (3 /3|2 4|4|3 /432 ,3|2|(3|3|5|2|5|3| -3 |56 |-11|166
9 | Sauli Hokkanen 07/23/20 18:00 3/2(3/2/4/3/4(3 /3|2 ,3|2|3|2|4)2 3 2 -9 | 50
10 | Jere Eronen 06/11/20 18:00 2/2/3/2|4|3/3/5(3|3/3/2(3|2|4,4|5 2 -4 | 55
06/25/2018:00|2 |2 (3|3/3/3|3(3(3/2 2|5 3 /4/|4|/3|4|2|-5|54
08/06/2018:00| 3 |4 (3|24 /4|3|3|3/4 3|33 /3|6,2|4|3|+1| 60 | -8 |169
10 |Juuso Kannel 06/11/20 18:00 2(3|3/3/4/3|3|(3|22/2/3|3|3|5/|2/|5 3 -5 | 54
06/25/2018:00(4 |2 3|3 /4|3|5|/3/3/3/3/3|2|2|4|3|5|3| -1 58
07/23/2018:00|2 3|2 4|43/ 3/3|/3|2,3/4|3|/3|4/3|5 3| -2 57 -8 169
10 |Joonas Rintala 06/11/20 18:00 2/3/4/3|3|3/3/3|3|2/24|4/2|3/3)| 4 3 -5 | 54
06/25/2018:00| 3|2 (3|3|5/3(3(3(3/3|2 |42 2|6 3|5|3|-1|58
07/23/2018:00| 3|3 (3|24 /3(4|(3|4,3|2|(3|3|3/|4/3|4/|3)|-2/|57
09/03/2018:00 (4 |3 3|3 /4(3(4/4/3/2 3 |3|3|3|4|(3|/4/3] 0 59 | -8 | 228
10 | likka Tikkala 09/03/20 18:00 2/2/3/3/3/ 3/ 4,232, 3/3|3,2,5/3 2 -8 | 51
14 | Markku Ruohosalo 06/11/20 18:00 412333/ 3[4/ 3|3 /3|3 ,3|3|/3|3]|2 5 3 -3 | 56
07/23/2018:00|2 |2 |2|2/4/3|5|4(3/3|3(3/3/3|4/2|4|3|-4|55]|-7 111
14 | Matti Salonen 06/11/20 18:00 3/2/3/2/3/3/3|/3(3/3/3|3/2|3/3/3]| 4 3 -7 | 52
14 | Lauri Hdmalainen 06/25/20 18:00 2/3/3/2(4|3/4/3|3|224|2,2|3 /4| 4 2 -7 | 52
17 | Joonas Uimonen 06/25/20 18:00 2, 2/3/3/4/4/4/3/4,2 3,32, 2,5|3/| 4 3 -3 | 56
07/23/2018:00|2 3|2 /3453432233253 /4,3]|-3 56 -6 | 112
17 | Henri Stenroos 06/11/20 18:00 2(3/3/3(3/ 3|3/ 3|3/2|3,2 33|52 4 3 -6 | 53
17 | Jarkko Ahlholm 06/11/20 18:00 3/2/3|3/4/3/3|3(3/22|3/2|3,4/3|25 2 -6 | 53
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0 |Jarno Kettunen
Lassi Siivonen
Saku Poikonen
Topi Salo
Sami Suikki

Olli llmanen
Arttu Uurtamo

Tuomas Vallari

Teemu Prusila
Timo Siivonen
Erkki Rusi
Jussi Santala

Joel Lehtonen

Tapio Saarinen
Mika Ventola
Mirko Puhalainen
Lauri Impi6
Osmo Tuomi
Jani Koskinen
Eino Meronen

Eppu Peltonen

Joonas Lasanen
Jani Heiskanen
Teemu Aalto
Tomi Korkiakoski
Juho Meronen

Jouni Huusko

Riku Tuhkanen
Jukka-Pekka Jouttunpaa
Isto Leipala

Kalle Wallin

Olli Grénroos

Tomi Nieminen

Juuso Kettunen
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Juha Aaltonen

Toni Virtanen
Tuomas Vallari
Teuvo Kinnunen
Marko Helosaari
Jukka Lehtonen

Visa Niemi

Juha Hietala

Jere Tuominen

Olli Helminen

Aapo Mustonen
Kimmo Varjo
Niko Leikama
Sebastian Harju

Timo lhamaki

Jarkko Salminen
Janne Lempinen
Jani Saynajoki

Ville Perttala

Harri Suikki

Isto Leipala

Jimi Pilvila

Jarno Laaksonen

Eetu Sorsa

Veeti Sorsa

risto koo
olli Wikman
Ari Ruohosalo

Tomi Salonen

Juho Vuotila

09/03/2018:00 | 4 | 3 | 3
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06/25/20 18:00 | 4 | 3
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Sami Laaksonen

Ari Nuotio
Jari Palmas
Pertti Jaakkola

Miikka Siivonen

Jyri Suomela

Niko Salokannel

Leo Setala
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+23
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Juha Hietala
Eetu Seppanen
Miska Heinonen
Joni Koivukoski
Jesse Kurum

olli Wikman

Marko Raudasoja

Aleksi Piironen
Asko Leppanen
Antti Kattainen
Antti Setala
Joonas Piirainen
Aleksi Lartama
Olli Salminen
Toni Vahauski
Roni Salo

Joni savolainen

Oskari Saarela

Silva Saarinen

Niko Salokannel

Essi-Noora Jylanki

07/23/20 18:00
08/06/20 18:00
07/23/20 18:00
07/23/20 18:00
07/23/20 18:00
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67 | +8 | 67
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72 |+13| 72
75 | +16| 75
76 | +17| 76
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DISC GOLF

METRIX
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07/23/2018:00 | 3 | 3 6 5/5/4/4/4/3/5(3|4/5|3|6|3)+18 +33|151
22 | Eero Hamalainen 06/11/20 18:00 7 4 | +21| 80
06/25/20 18:00 +17 | 76
07/23/20 18:00 +20| 79
08/06/20 18:00 +20| 79

09/03/20 18:00

1 Teemu Hukari 06/11/20 18:00
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4.4 45
4.4 46
3445
5 335

HEEN

233

45
55
45
6 5
5|5
|
34

5
4
4
4
5
|
4

4
4
4
4
4

N
3

4
3
6
5
4

N
3

4
5
3
4
6

N
4

4
6
6
7
6

H
3

ReTee ry Viikkokisat 2020 Ykslammi ¢ 08.12.2025 03:40 (5)

416 4
5 53
5 6 3
416 4
35 4

HEE
416 2

+17

5

4

+95 | 390

+4

+4 | 63


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1272534

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

11203 4[5 607 18 9 1011 12 13 11415116 117 |18 [Tot [
Par 313 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 33,4343 59

Avg 29/26(33| 3 | 4 |36 4 |33/31/29 /31 /33| 3 (31/47|29 /4731 60.8

Difficulty 3|/1,14,9 7|26 16,10 4 12|15 8 [11|18| 5 |17| 13| 1.8

Hole in one 2 |2 4 0%
Birdie -1 53 (83|17 | 34 | 42 |100| 44 | 7 | 15 | 47 | 34 | 16 | 40 |38 |23 |51 | 8 | 32 | 684 |21%
Par 0 96 | 81 | 115|117 |104| 61 |103|119|132|116|112|113|111|97 | 60 |110| 68 |115|1830 |55%
Bogey 1 30 (16| 42 | 29 | 28 | 23 |33 |53 35|21 |31 |45 |25 41 59|19 80| 32 | 642 |19%
Double Bogey2| 4 | 3 @ 9 4 10 1 3 6 3 1 7 6 7 |6 31| 5 23 5 | 134 | 4%
Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 1 4 1 3 10 5 1 30 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 2 1 6 0%

ReTee ry Viikkokisat 2020 Ykslammi ¢ 08.12.2025 03:40 (6)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1272534

